AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in HONG KONG DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to
the nearest hong kong dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
3702
3710
3728
3731
3738
3743
3750
3753
3765
3773

17441

Gold Boxes
Nov 25, 2018
18 Chater Road, 22nd floor Alexandra House, Hong Kong, Hong Kong
+852 2760 1766

7,332,500

PRICE
87,500
237,500
68,750
47,500
27,500
375,000
52,500
52,500
125,000
37,500

LOT
3707
3713
3729
3732
3739
3747
3751
3755
3770

PRICE
23,750
27,500
47,500

175,000
20,000
250,000
42,500
175,000
40,000

LOT
3709
3717
3730
3733
3742
3748
3752
3761
3772

PRICE
475,000
237,500

68,750
562,500
30,000
1,500,000
21,250
275,000
2,250,000



