## CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

## **AUCTION RESULTS**

The following prices in HONG KONG DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest hong kong dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE#	17441				
SALE TITLE	Gold Boxes				
SALE DATE	Nov 25, 2018				
SALE LOCATION	18 Chater Road, 22nd floor Alexandra House, Hong Kong, Hong Kong				
TELEPHONE	+852 2760 1766				
SALE TOTAL	7,332,500				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
3702	87,500	3707	23,750	3709	475,000
3710	237,500	3713	27,500	3717	237,500
3728	68,750	3729	47,500	3730	68,750
3731	47,500	3732	175,000	3733	562,500
3738	27,500	3739	20,000	3742	30,000
3743	375,000	3747	250,000	3748	1,500,000
3750	52,500	3751	42,500	3752	21,250
3753	52,500	3755	175,000	3761	275,000
3765	125,000	3770	40,000	3772	2,250,000
3773	37,500				